

News Release

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Hitachi Automotive Systems To Exhibit at AAPEX 2018, North America's Largest International Aftermarket Trade Fair



Exterior of the Booth (concept)

Tokyo, October 23, 2018 ---Hitachi Automotive Systems Americas, Inc. today announced that the company will participate in the Automotive Aftermarket Products Expo (AAPEX) 2018, held at the Sands Expo and Convention Center in Las Vegas, Nevada (USA) from Tuesday, October 30th, through Thursday, November 1st. At the exhibition, the company will showcase a wide range of aftermarket products handled by Hitachi Automotive Systems and its group companies in North America.

AAPEX Show is one of the largest exhibitions in North America, with AAPEX 2017 having featured over 2,500 exhibitors from more than 135 countries with 160,000 automotive aftermarket professionals, along with around 50,000 buyers.

Hitachi Automotive Systems Americas will showcase its product line-up, including integrated vehicle control systems (shocks, struts, and rack and pinion assembly parts, etc.), and engine powertrain systems (including electronic throttle bodies, ignition coils, sensors, fuel injectors, air bypass valves, etc.).

The Hitachi Automotive Systems Group is strengthening our global business expansion in the environment and safety areas, the core focal points of our global automaker customers. In addition, we are aiming for expanded sales of our various aftermarket products that support the environment and safety areas.

At the show, through our wide-ranging product line-up for aftermarket, we aim to further increase recognition of our product brand and expand our product brand in the U.S.

Booth location: Sands Expo and Convention Center, Booth No. 5073

Products on display < Product brand name>

<Hitachi>

Ignition Coils

Fuel Injectors

Alternators

Oil Pumps

Air Bypass Valves

Sensors

Throttle Bodies

Fuel Pumps

Starters

Power Steering Gears

VTC Solenoids

Airflow Sensors

High Pressure Pumps

Water Pumps

Power Steering Pumps

Variable Timing Gears

<TOKICO>

Calipers

Shock Absorbers

About Hitachi Automotive Systems Americas, Inc.

Hitachi Automotive Systems Americas, Inc. manufactures and markets engine management, electric powertrain, integrated vehicle control for major automotive manufacturers worldwide, adhering to ISO/TS:16949:2009 industry standards. For more information, please visit www.hitachi-automotive.us.

About Hitachi Automotive Systems, Ltd.

Hitachi Automotive Systems, Ltd. is a wholly owned subsidiary of Hitachi, Ltd., headquartered in Tokyo, Japan. The company is engaged in the development, manufacture, sales and services of automotive components, transportation related components, industrial machines and systems, and offers a wide range of automotive systems including engine management systems, electric power train systems, drive control systems and integrated vehicle control systems. For more information, please visit the company's website at http://www.hitachi-automotive.co.jp/en/.

Information contained in this news release is current as
of the date of the press announcement, but may be subject
to change without prior notice.
